Doctor of Philosophy in Environmental Studies for Religious Institutions

Course No.

RES711
RES720
RES730
RES800
ENV701
LEAD701
RES900

ENV702
ENV800
ENV810

DISS800
DISS835

Title
Core Courses: 28 Credits
Quantitative Research Methods
Qualitative Research Methods in Business
Mixed Research Methods
Advanced Research Methods
Introduction to Environmental Studies
Public Policy
Introduction to Epistemology
Concentration Courses: 12 Credits
Environmental Biosecurity and Public Health
Religion, Territory, Natural Resources, and Climate Change
Strategic Thinking for Environmental Studies
Dissertation Courses: 30 Credits
Dissertation Preparation
Dissertation
Total Credits

Credit Hrs.
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18
12
70



